
 
 

Table 1  Administrative Measures Taken under the Offensive Odor Control Law 
                                                    (Unit: cases) 

Administrative Measures FY 2003 FY 2002 
Conducted on-site inspection 
Received reports 
Took measurements 

(Number of cases exceeding regulatory standard)
Issued warning to redress the situation 
Issued order to redress the situation 

7,691
1,063

243
70
4
0

7,037 
871 
220 
68 
9 
1 

Conducted administrative guidance 11,278 10,968 
 


