	(Ont. eases)	
Administrative Measures	FY 2003	FY 2002
Conducted on-site inspection	7,691	7,037
Received reports	1,063	871
Took measurements	243	220
(Number of cases exceeding regulatory standard)	70	68
Issued warning to redress the situation	4	9
Issued order to redress the situation	0	1
Conducted administrative guidance	11,278	10,968

Table 1Administrative Measures Taken under the Offensive Odor Control Law
(Unit: cases)